






oas' olf"gfe"^{
To,

LIC of lndia

Branch Ofllce

I have satisfied mysef with regard to ttE idenlity ol lhe Life to be assured before conducting lests /

.,,rrirJ.. Lt 
"irtr,t "p"rts-are 

enclosed The Ule to be assured has signed as below in my

presence.

The Life lo be assured \'/as idenlilied on the basis ol

Signature of the PathologisU Doctor

Name:

k.rfi*J "* ", 
last", fot last 10 (ten) hours All tle Examination / tests as mentired below $ere done

$,ilh my consent. 
L g"y--A*MY

(sign&&e ofthe Life to be assured)

Name of life to be assured:

Lt'L+3

Repods Enclosed:

Ve-a I

V€-s
-totutrtcattoi&orctauTox
FOiMAT

\c) MEOICAL EXAMINER'5 REPORT

t*J-ALOOD SUGAR TOLIRANCE REPORT
FBs (Fasline Blood s!8ar)

iiitiiiii-ii rc.lirrsrs - r: (ss't-
Y a-t

T\tt, Prooosal and o$er doclments

Ye->BEPoRT oN x-RAY oF!!!Lll!lf!!yl
o,r,",,"" V G-LE!!I

Comment Medsave Health lnsuranceTPA Ltd'

Authorized Signature,

Name ofthe Life 1o be



ANNEXURF- II. ]

LIFE INSURA.NCE (]ORPORATION OF INDIA

Form No. LlC03 - 002

ELECTROCARDIOGRAM

7nrc DiYision Branch

Proposal No. - \ 2+9
AgenL/D.O. Code: lntroduced b1: (name & signature) -,
Full Name of Life to be assured: agAtNe P S;HPRil ft

Ase/sex : .Zglnale
I

Instructions to the Caldiologist:

i. Please satisfy yourself aboul the identity of the examiners to guard a8ainst

impersonation

ii. The examinee and the p€rson introducing him must sign in your presence l)o

not use the form signed in advaicc. Also obtain signatures on ECG traciflgs'

iii. The base line musibe steady. The tracing must be pasted on a fblder'

iu Rest ECC should b€ 12leads along with Standardization slip, each lead with

minimum of 3 complexes, long lead II lf LJII and AVF shows deep Q or 'l'

wave change, they should be recorded additionally in deep inspiration' If v 1

shows a tali R-Wave, additional lead V4R be recorded'

DECLARATlON

I hereby declare that the foregoing answers are given by me after fully understanding the

qu"rtion.. ft"y a.e true and complete and no iniormation has been withheld 
,.l 

do agree

ifr"itr*" *iiii.- p- ofthe proposal dated 

- 

given by me to LIC of India'

src'".,T$& L,A,

Nole : Cardiologist is requested lo explain Jblkning questiolt lo L A and lt' note lhc

a svers lhercoJ.

i. Have you iver had chest pain, palpitation, breathlessness at rcst or exenion?

Y / N,,'
ii.il."yo,*rr*i,ur,o,heartdisease'diabetes,highorlowBloodPressureor

kidncY disease?

iii. Hru"iou 
"r". 

ua-cn.tt x- Ray, ECG, Blood sugar, Cholesterol or any other

tesl done? Y0'1'//

If the answer/s to any/all above questions is 'Yes" submit all

form.

Witness

Darc<latb on the day of ofl1'9

relevant papers rvith this

'"t{,**,*"rffi***n

Di. l'" "';l'lha])
:.i-39E04

....intoiabeh
Name & Address

Qualification Codct''o.

G!-( ',-'^ -:TrC
237. ' ,: ,,d 2

h;-.'-.... , -,201C14

Signaturc of L



(l] )

Clinical findings
(A)

('rrJi()! J\culrr Svslcm' NtL-

Ilcst IrCG Rcp01i

l'osition 9t'.^.- P Wavc

Stardardisation Imv '(a PR Interval ,aD
Mechanism QRS Complexes /D
Voltage @ Qjl Duration a
Electrical Axis @ S-T Segment /a
Auricular Rale Q,1"1" T wave aa
Venlrieular Rate qo-l*; , Q-Wavc .D
Rhvthm R"g4.e.-
Additional findings, if any

c 
'C 

is aN-
(loncluslon:

Darcd ar [7,], on rhc da1 d p tfcj ZOO{

Ig>--€_
Sienalure of lM CarJiolo!i\t
Name & Address

Qualilication Dt_ Ir:,,-,'., i I :,- :4 Chafdhaay
code No. 

M.D. ,. ilOt-39904

SPl. ;1"-.,, ,, ,'' - ald Diabel

c:_ -,Tlc

23? ' 
., ji,i (hand 2

lr,.:;..,; . .., i,:b 201011

Height (Cnl) weight (kgs) Blood Pressure Pulse Rale

-++ tzof Oo s4-;-



N1T, SANDEEP SHARI\,4A

lD. 988
AGE/SEX 36/lv'l

RECORDEO 9' 3-2025 I47
BATE 92 BPM

B P r 120/80 mmHg

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC

€c4

ST @ 1omm/tnv

LINKEO MEOIAN



'(

A G !rg.p,f*.P l*gll"gp;lc
Mobile : 8744013600 | E,mall : gtobatdiagnostlc23@gma .com

-yan -'Q^ o/q .Rl,o-n --q * - ozf^-le 
K/c,o ,ypdi.nc,onlDrdrr.s rr.,atut / rHo uptd.

Clinical Summary

ECG Findings

T wave

Recommendations

Rhythm 
E&ty Mechantsm Axis--

PR interval -D
QRS Complex

ST Segment

lCC is v)NL.'

oat o/n z.ln-rs- or.

Spl, l'c;;t, i,,Y,",i ard Di$e5

Appl. No./ Proposal No.

-?



ANNEXURE II - 2
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

COMPUTERISED TRf, ADMILL TEST
Form No. LtC03 - 003

Branch/tttc Di,,ision

llrrlrsal No. Ll 27>
AE(nt/D.O. Code: Introduced b;: { namc & signature)

I-utt Name o[ Lile ro be assured: SleatO e g t" gHA<mc

Age/Sex: c.fnl.
DECLARATION

I hereby declare that fie foregoing answers are given by me after fully undemtanding the

questions. They are true and complete and no information has been withheld. I do agrce

that these will foml part ofthe proposal dated _ given by me to LIC oflndia.

sisnature or rh11)fry$rof L.A.

\d^. \ )rz

Nole : (:atdiologisl is requested to explain Jblkning questions to L-A. ahd lo note thc

ans$,erc thereof.

t. llavc you ever had chest pain, palpitation. breathlessness at rcst or exenion'l Y/),-

2. fue you suffering from heai dis€ase, diabetes, Ngh or low Blood Pressure or

kidney disease? YI}'.

3. Have you ever had Chest X'Ray, ECG, Blood Sugar, Cholest€rol or any other test

done? Y ll),

I the answer/s lo any/all aboee queslions 'Yes', submit all relevant PaPers wilh lhis form:

llrtc,l rrr 4*: .,n thc day o[ o 9f"Z auo, 
.1 *

Signuturc ,rt the /arTJogist
Nanrc&Addles!: :--' -' 1'' 

" ialldhafy
(.)u.rlr lilJrr(,rr [: :' J9804(,'ticN,' :-.

Uir. i ,--. ' : ;' r' )tdCles

( .. .,;lc
2' . iiti t'i 'nd 2

1..-,',. ' 2b 201011

;ffiy*

witncss



COMPUTERISED TRIADMILL TEST

(a)

(b)

Pre-test :

Exercise:

Supine

Standing

Hyperventilation

Stage I )
Stage ll )
Stage III )
... peak exercise

Recovery

Recovery

Recovery

I minutes each

(c) Recovery:

Reporting Partcrrl

Phase Name Stage Name Time

in

Stase

Speed

(mph)
Grade

("/") (METS)
]IR

(bprn)
BP

(mmHs)
RPP

PRETESI'
SUPINE

SITTING

STANDING

HYPERVENTI
LA'I'ION
WARM UP

EXERCISE
s'I AGE I

STAGE 2

STAGE 3

PEAK
LXLRCISE

RIJCOVERY
R-ECOVERY

RECOVERY

RI]COVERY

The protocol used - BRUCE

Total Exercise Time - lLllg ttlv

Maximum Blood Pressure - | r46i96 x.r Hr-

Maximum Workload - 2ol6r' 4,€13

Maximum head rate t9?-5pr,l Ma\imum predicted heart rate

Reason fof termination Scla ict*-ol ,tr14

Commenrs: .tes,* i c il2a,2'*-- f. gn"r,"-i*- i aol-uy' K,ne''.*U"

::l:11g"-ln",r p"e 12 readrracins&ith,""*?.:1'il:?':H ,""r1lhil"JfLi,Hfljr,r,''" 
a-TdDiablr

lat11 aaleast

::::e,rcomptexes. 
(Jn separale indiviJual paper each stage \iith relevant obsenations be

r. Panl::i lland Chaldhi*T** 4 i. ct,e-^; n Signarure of the Card;olooil/l'' t'?llti-r I l?i1

Nirmc & Atlrlre\s - f I. D-J h,tct-3981Namc & Address

recorded.

t.
i

(Signatue oflhe L.A. ro be_qh!4ned on lhe slracings)

^ "\",\ 92._
$|-'o"''

. .. X:rafld 2

.-- 201011



MT SANDEEP SHARMA

Rscorded: 9- 3-2025 8:47

Ref by : LIFE INSURANCE CORP

lndicaiion Routine Check UP,.

TREADMILL TEST SUMIVARY REPORI

Proloco! BRUCE

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
237 2ND FLOOR NITI KHAND 2 INDRAPURAM GZB

ro 988

PHASE

PHASE
TIME

STAGE
TIME

HR
(BPl\rl) x100

SPEED
(Km /Hr.)

BP
(mmHs)

ST LEVEL (mm)

V5
GRADE

(%)

92

157

88
94

SUPINE
STANOING

STAGE 1

STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5
STAGE 6

PEAK EXERCISE

RECOVERY
RECOVERY

2:59
5:59
8:59

11:59
14:59
16:14

16:14

2:59
5:59

2:59
2:59
259
2:59
2:59
114

1:14

2:59
5:59

2.70
400
5.40
670
800
8.80

!0.00
12.00
1,{.m
16 00
16.00
20 00

0@
000

99
121

115
121
151

157

120lao
120/80

12q42
12UU
't3zo6

136/30
142194
146/96

146/96

140/90
130/86

4.80
7.10

10 00
14 00
20 00
20 00

20 00

110
114

154
151

164
214
229

123
122

2'1
1.7

15
18

2.2
1.9

12

09
13

2-O

1.8

16
1.5

0.8
1.2

12

08
11

2.1

22
1.9

3.0
3.6

1.8

2.1
1.9

2.1
1.1

1.2

3.6

15

RESULTS

Reason of Termination

IMPRESSIONS

16114 Minules
157 bpm 85 0,6 ofteBet he.rt rate 184 bpm
'l,t&96 mmHg

20,@ METS

GOOD EFFORTTOLERANCE.
NORMAL IONOTROPICAND CHRONOTROPIC RESPONCE,

NO ANGIN'JARRYIHMIA'S/LV DYSFUNCTION

ii5 slbi.iiirixu sr r oR R wAvE cHANGES wERE sEEN DURING oRAFTER THE ExERclsE

iesi is lrecarrve roa exERctsE tNDUcED REVERSIBTE MYocARDtAL lscHEMIA

_l. .#>

\p'
Cadicom rNorA Ph. 091'731-2620tuA ;leteF at AS1 -1 31 -2131214

0.00
000

IIETS



MT SANDEEP SHARMA

AGE/SEX : 36/il
RECORDEO 9.3-2025 8:47

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
SUPINE
PRETESTRATE 92 BP]I/I

A.P : 120/80 mmHg

ST @ 1omm/mv
80ms PosU

LINKED MEDIAN



GLOBL DIAGNOSJIC
PRETEST

ST @ 10mr/nv
Eoms PostJ

LINKEO MEOIAN
MT, SANDEEP SHARN4A

ro 988

lEE356.o'u'I.','u '' BP



GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
Mr. SANDEEP SHARN,'lA
I O r98E
AGE/SEX 36/iT
RECOROED : 9- 3-2425 A:47

RATE 99 BPIV
B P 124182 mnqg

ST @ lommimv

SPEED: 2.7 Km /Hr
GRADE: 10.0 %

LINKED IVIEDIAN

BRUCE
EXERCISE 1

PHASE TIN]IE

STAGE TIME
259
259

A
F

I I I

"l

/a

v v

-t

I



N4T, SANDEEP SHARMA
LD 988

AGE/SEX r36/[,'l
RECORDEO 9_ 3 2025 8:47

RATE :121 BPNI

BP:128/8r'mmHS

DIAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
EXERCISE 2

PHASE TIME

STAGE TIME

ST @ 1omm/riv

SPEED 40Km/Hr
GRADEr120%

LINKEO MEOIAN

GLOBL

559
2:59



Mr SANDEEp SHARMA
lD 988
AGE/SEX 36/i,i
RECOROED 9 3-2025 8:47

FIATE 115 BPI\,4

BP r132186mmHg

DIAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
EXERCiSE 3
PHASE TII\,E
STAGE TIME

sT @ 1ommhv

SPEED 54KmrHr
GRAOE : 14.0 %

LINKEO MEOIAN

GLOBL

859
259



GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
ARUCE

EXERCISE 4

PFASE T!I!1E

STAGE TIME

sT @ lommhv

SPEEO.6TKm/Hr
GRAOE 160%

LINXED MEDIAN

MT SANDEEP SHARMA
tD 988

AGE/SEX ]6/i,
RECOROED 9 32025 84/

11.59

2:59
RATE :121 BPM

B P 136/90 mmHg



MT. SANDEEP SHARMA
lD :Saa
AGE/SEX 36/M
RECOROED 9,3-2025 8147

RATE r15, BP[i
BP :142194 mnfig

DIAGNOSTIC
BRI]CE
EXERCISE 5
PHASE TiI\,1E

STAGE TIME

ST @ 1omm/mv
60ms PosiJ
SPEEO: 8.0 Km /H
GRAoE:180%

LINKED MEOIAN

GLOBL

59
592.



MT SANDEEP SHARMA

lD 988

A?3355.o''} -'* u'

DAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
EXERCISE 6

PHASE TIME

STAGE TIME

ST @ 1omm/mv

SOms PosU

SPEEO 8EKM/HT
GRAOE 2OO%

LINKED MEDIAN

GLOBL

1614
114

RATE 15? BPI\'1

B P 146/96 mmHg



tv1r. SANDEEP SHARN4A
I O. 988
AGE/SEX 36/M
RECOROED r 9-3 2425 447

RAIE r 157 BPIV

B P 146/96 mmHg

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
PEAK EXERCISE
PHASE TII\'E 16 14

SIAGE TllvlE: 114

ST @ 10mm/.

SPEEO 8 8
GMOE 20 O

LINKEO Ii,IEOIAN



[Ir. SANDEEP SHARIV]A
ro 988

AGE/SEX :36/lvl
RECOROED' 9- 3-2425 447

RATE : 94 BPlvl
B.P. : 146/96 mmHg

ST @ l0mriev

SPEED 00Km/H.
GRAOE O O %

LINKED MEDIAN

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
RECOVERY
PHASE TIME O 59



N,'lr. SANDEEP SHARMA
tD 988
AGE/SEX 36/{Vr

RECORDED 9- 3,2025 I .7

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
RECOVERY
PHASE TIIVE

ST @ 10mrn/mv

SPEEO 00Km/Hr
GMDE OO%

LINKEO MEDIAN

RATE
BP

I I
l- I

I I

I

II

t6

I

II
ll

'tt'



N4T SANDEEP SHARMA
ro 988
AGE/SEX 36/IVI

RECOROED: 9- 3-2425 a:47
RATE 94 BPM
B P. 130/86 mrHg

ST @ 1omm/mv

SPEEO:00Km/Hr
GRAOE OO%

LINKEO MEDIAN

GLOBL DIAGNOSTIC
BRUCE
RECOVERY
PHASE TIIVE 559



 

Sample Coll. Date :- 09/03/2025 Srl.No. :-  3003 

Patient Name :- MR. SANDEEP SHARMA Age  :- 36 Yrs. 

Sex   :- MaleRefered By        :- LIFE INSURANCE

R B C 4.60 Millions/cmm 4.5 - 5.5

HAEMOGLOBIN (HB) 14.2 gm/dl 13.0 - 17.0

PCV 52.41 % 43 - 54

MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 93.2 73 - 94

M C H 30.87 Picogram 27 - 32

M C H C 31.8 gm/dl 31.5 - 34.5

MICROCYTES NIL

HYPOCHROMIA NIL

MACROCYTES NIL

ANISOCYTOSIS NIL

POIKIOCYTOSIS NIL

SPHEROCYTES NIL

ELIPTOCYTES NIL

TOTAL LEUCOCYTIC COUNT (TLC) 7600 /cumm 4000 - 10000

NEUTROPHIL 61 % 40 - 80

LYMPHOCYTE 35 % 20 - 45

EOSINOPHIL 02 % 1 - 6

MONOCYTE 02 % 0 - 10

BASOPHIL 0 % 0 - 02

PLATELET COUNT 1.89 Lakh/cmm 1.5 - 4.5

ERYTHROCYTE SED.RATE(WGN) 12.0 mm/Ist hr. 0 - 15

DR. SHIPRA VATS

MBBS

MD PATH
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Sample Coll. Date :- 09/03/2025 Srl.No. :-  3003 

Patient Name :- MR. SANDEEP SHARMA Age  :- 36 Yrs. 

Sex   :- MaleRefered By        :- LIFE INSURANCE

BLOOD SUGAR FASTING 83.0 mg/dl 70 - 110

TOTAL CHOLESTEROL 177.2 mg/dL 130 - 240

H D L - DIRECT 49.0 mg/dL 30.0 - 65.0

L D L CHOLESTEROL 128.2 mg/dL 10 - 150.0

TRIGLYCERIDES 98.12 mg/dL 25 - 160

CREATININE 0.73 mg/dl 0.60 - 1.40

BLOOD UREA NITROGEN (BUN) 11.9 mg% 6.0 - 20.0

TOTAL PROTEIN 6.94 gm/dl 6.0 - 8.5

ALBUMIN 4.53 gm/dl 3.5 - 5.5

GLOBULIN 2.41 gm/dl 1.5 - 3.5

A/G RATIO 1.88 0.5 - 2.5

CONJUGATED (D. Bilirubin) 0.12 mg/dl 0.0 - 0.40

UNCONJUGATED (I.D.Bilirubin) 0.25 mg/dl 0.0 - 1.0

TOTAL BILIRUBIN 0.37 mg/dl 0.0 - 1.5

S.G.O.T 30.15 IU/L 0 - 35

S G.P.T 33.02 IU/L 0 - 45

G G T P 47.0 U/L 5.0 - 60.0

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 80.2 U/L 40 - 129

HEPATITIS B  SURFACE ANTIGEN NEGATIVE

HIV  ANTIBODY I & II NEGATIVE

COMMENTS :-  HIV Elisa is a screening procedure. Positive specimens should be retested using another method before diagnosis.

DR. SHIPRA VATS

MBBS

MD PATH
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Sample Coll. Date :- 09/03/2025 Srl.No. :-  3003 

Patient Name :- MR. SANDEEP SHARMA Age  :- 36 Yrs. 

Sex   :- MaleRefered By        :- LIFE INSURANCE

 HAEMATOLOGY

Investigation / Test Name Patient Value Unit Reference Range

Test Name Value Unit Normal Value

HBA1C ( Glycosylated Haemoglobin ) : 5.4 %
 

EXPECTED VALUES  :- Metabolicaly healthy patients :-          4.8 - 6.0  % 

Good Control :- 6.0 - 6.8 % 

Fair    Control :- 6.8 - 8.2 %
Poor   Control :-          >8.2 % 

REMARKS:-

In vitro quantitative determination of HbAIC in whole blood is utilized
in long term monitoring of glycemia .The HbAIC level correlates with the 

mean glucose concentration prevailing in the course of the 
patient's recent history 

(approx - 6-8 weeks) and therefore provides much more reliable information 
for glycemia monitoring than do determinations of blood glucose or 
urinary glucose.

It is recommended that the determination of HbAIC be performed at 
intervals of 4-6 weeks during diabetes mellitus therapy.

Results of HbAIC should be assessed in conjunction with the patient's
medical history, clinical examinations and other findings.

DR. SHIPRA VATS

MBBS

MD PATH
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Sample Coll. Date :- 09/03/2025 Srl.No. :-  3003 

Patient Name :- MR. SANDEEP SHARMA Age  :- 36 Yrs. 

Sex   :- MaleRefered By        :- LIFE INSURANCE

LIC DELHI

URINE

Investigation / Test Name Patient Value Unit Reference Range

Test Name Value Unit Normal Value

COLOUR PALE YELLOW

SEDIMENT ABSENT

TRANSPARENCY CLEAR

PH ACIDIC ACIDIC

PROTEIN NIL

SUGAR NIL

BILE SALTS NEGATIVE

BILE PIGMENT NEGATIVE

RBC'S NIL /HPF

EPITHELIAL CELLS 2-3 /HPF

CRYSTALS NIL

PUS CELLS 2-3 /HPF

CASTS NIL

DEPOSITS NIL

BACTERIA NIL

DR. SHIPRA VATS

MBBS

MD PATH
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Sample Coll. Date :- 09/03/2025 Srl.No. :-  3003 

Patient Name :- MR. SANDEEP SHARMA Age  :- 36 Yrs. 

Sex   :- MaleRefered By        :- LIFE INSURANCE

URINE COTININE

Investigation / Test Name Patient Value Unit Reference Range

Test Name Value Unit Normal Value

URINE COTININE TEST NEGATIVE

DR. SHIPRA VATS

MBBS

MD PATH
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